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2016 NCCAA National Cross Country Championships - H/12/2016 

Cho~aw Trails 
Rankings 
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Sivision l Results 5000 Run 
1 #lJH Rayas, Cashlee 
2 1132 Lamb, Kicaela 
3 #111 Genovese, Brocke 
4 #276 Sechrist, e.mily 
5 #274 Lawrence, Sydney 
E #32€ Jourdan, Ashley 
7 #139 Rimann, Daniel:8 
8 ff136 Parsons, Rebecca 
9 #259 Arellar.o-Young, Ar~ 

10 #133 Lewis, Leah 
!l tt134 Mcore, Hannah 
12 #:37 Pieper, Julia 
13 #296 Garza, D~stlny 
14 1168 Arc:iano, Raven 
i5 #74 Perez, Nicole 
16 #69 Dunn, Kacy 
17 #9~ Holder, Torri 
18 #lJS M~ddleton, Mandee 
19 #277 Standridge, Kandace 
20 #275 Potter, Tesa 
21 #75 Rose, Carly 
22 #26 Duvall, Jessica 
23 #76 Snyder, .1\.bigail 
24 ~73 Norman, Bethany 
25 1110 Davis, ~ayla 
26 #72 Kearn0y, MHry 
27 ij23a DeFrance, Kirsten 
28 #272 Allen, Megan 
?.9 #257 Berlanga, nicti 
JO #279 VanMeter, Daisy 
3: #329 Syverson, Nicoie 
32 #29 Gilliam, Taylor 
"3:3 #172 Nemitz, Brigit 
34 #194 Burkhart, Chloe 
35 !1171 Mitchell, Emma 
36 #15 Schumaker, Eroo~lyn 
37 fl322 Fathman, Hope 
38 #233 Fritz, Kim 
39 #113 Johnson, Lydia 
40 #70 Groh, Rachel 
Cl #261 Turrentine, Alyssa 
12 tt278 1imcshenko, Zoya 
43 #>13 Salas, .ressica 
44 #112 Hamerly, Christina 
,s ~152 Heweli, Makayla 
~6 ttl14 Linscatt, Lauren 
47 #12 Lee, Kathryn 
48 #94 Hall, Melanin 
f9 #97 Reed, Kayla 
50 #231 Dolbear-Cravcn, Sad 
51 #:99 ~ach~ca, Guadalupe 
52 #200 McClu~e, Kristi 

SR Dallas Baptist 
so Dallas Baptist 
SR Colo. Christian 
SO Oklahoma Baptisl 
SO Oklahoma Baptist 
SR Trinity Christian 
FR Dallas Baptist 
JR Dallas Baptist 
SC Ohic Christian 
FR Dallas Baptist 
FR Dallas Baptist 
JR Dallas Baptist 
SH Southwestern 
so Grace 
SR Cedarvi l.le 
SR Cedarville ----
JR Col l.ege oft 
SO Colo. Christian 
FR Oklahoma BapList 
FR Oklahoma Baptist 
,JR Cedarville 
FR BA;:hel (Ind.: 
SO Cedarville - -- -
SR Cedarville 
FR Colo. Christian 
SR Cedarv:i lle 
SH Mcfforry 
?R Oklahoma Baptist 

Oakl.and C:.ty 
FR Oklahoma aaptist 
SO Trinity Christian 
SR Bethel (Ind.) 
FR Grace 
FR Judson 
SO Grace 
JR Se]haven 
SO Trinity Christia~ 
SR McMurry 
SR Colo. Christian 
SR Cedarville 
F~ Ohio Christian 
JR Ok] ahoma Bapt.ist 
SO Ecclesia College 
FR Colo. Christian 
SO Emmanuel (Ga.) 
JR Colo. Christia~ 
SO Belhaven 
?R College of t 
SC Co2.l~ge oft 
SO Mc~forry 

J~c.son 
,Judson 

5:~4.9 
5:45.9 
5:48.8 
5:50.7 
5: 54. 4 
5:55.8 
5:56.4 
5:57.2 
5:57.5 
5:58.7 
5:59.2 
5:59.3 
S:59.4 
5:59.9 
6:05.1 
£:05.7 
6:06.1 
6:07.7 
6:09.8 
€:11.4 
6: J3. 7 
6: ,.4. 3 
6 :15. 2 
6:16. 8 
6:17.2 
6:18.6 
6:18.6 
6:19.0 
6:19.5 
6:20.9 
6:2l.2 
6:22.1 
6:22.3 
6:22.7 
6:23.4 
6:23.9 
6:24.1 
6:24.5 
6:25.0 
6:25.1 
6:26.7 
6: 27 .. i. 
6:27.4 
6:32.5 
6:32.5 
6:33.8 
6:34.3 
6:35.8 
6:36.2 
6:38.9 
6:39.1 
6:39.8 

17:51.52 
l"!:54.39 
18:{)3.55 
18:09.36 
18:21.03 
18:2S.31 
18: 27. l 5 
18:29.66 
18:30.68 
18:34.46 
18:35.96 
18:36.06 
18:36.37 
18:38.:!3 
18:54.29 
18:56.09 
18:57.41 
19:02.25 
19:08.77 
19:13.77 
19:21.03 
19:22.86 
19:25. 51 
19:30 . 50 
,9:31.69 
19:36."2 C 
19:36.26 
19:37.50 
:.9:39.04 
19:43.21 
19:44.22 
19:47.08 
19:47.74 
19:48.97 
19:51.18 
19:52.50 
:.9:53.33 
19:54.3; 
19:5S.95 
19:56.40 
20:01.20 
20:02.39 
20:03.43 
20:19.25 
20:19.43 
20:23.37 
20:24.95 
20:29.57 
20:30.83 
20:39.20 
20:39.95 
20:42.03 

/. 
3 
4 
s 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
:9 
20 
21 
2?. 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
:n 
38 
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40 

41 
42 
'13 
44 
'15 
46 
17 
48 
49 
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2016 NCCAA National Crnss Couuti·y Championships - 11/12/2016 
Choctaw Trails 

Rankings 

. .. . Event 2 Women 5k Run cc 
~3 #17C Mast, McCalah 
s, #234 Mc~llliams, Shelby 
55 #328 Strolia, Francesca 
56 #116 Prahl, Mik&yla 
57 11197 Heaver, Lacev 
58 11175 Zvcrs, Jessica 
S9 #~8 Rzendzian, Miranda 
60 11195 Cisneros, Ana!i 
61 #174 Smith, Brookelyn 
62 #2EO Bandy, Kara 
63 11:lO Johnson, :,atalia 
64 #327 Sanchez, Andrea 
65 #56 Davis, Tay!or 
66 #2B Fawcett, Breann 
67 #196 Finley, Susanna 
68 #?.32 Ponvi:le, ~ylie 
69 #124 roes, Janna 
70 #:73 Singer, ~arla 
71 #202 Zylstra, Amanda 
72 #262 Marshall, Madigan 
73 #156 Schreiber, Hejdi 
74 #55 :oak, Jessica 
7., #:l24 Jackson, Amanda 
76 #33 Steiner, Vanessa 
77 #25 Campbell, Molly 
JB #59 Shainfeld, Elise 
79 #31 Maynard, Rebecca 
80 #153 Jacques, Cana 
81 #61 l~i::J.'.e, l"-1=,by 

82 #155 Rainey, Kaylynn 
83 #EO Thomas, Brar.di 
54 #90 Burroughs, Macy 
85 #93 Cooper, Kayla 
86 tt235 Rivera, Katlyn 
37 #57 Maxwell, Jennifer 
88 #158 Broome, Carliann 
89 #151 Hallman, Neely 
90 1325 Jaccbi, Corrie 
9: #13 McGee, Ann Louise 
92 #263 M~~arlin, Chanel 
93 ~229 Becerra, IV:ar.i ssa 
9~ #154 Putnam, Erin 
95 #265 Williams, Zarria 
96 #98 Sanders, Rosemary 
97 #96 M~rrell, Naomi 
g9 #11 Brandt, Lydia 
99 ff16 Schumaker, Madison 

Division II Results 5080 R~c 
1 tt249 Morris, Katje 
2 #165 Busenit~, We~dy 
3 #216 Holbrook, Katherine 
4 tt359 Hu~e. Mcrgan 
5 #308 s~ith, Jamie 
6 #42 Guerrant, Sarah-Pai 
7 #124 Buskirk, Kim 

."JR Grace 
?R McMurry 
?R Trinity Christian 
f'i~ Colo. Ch::istian 

Judson 
F~ Grace 
E'::{ Campbellsville 
FR Judson 
fl{ Grace 
JR Ohio Christian 
rR Bethel (Ind.) 
SR Trinity Christion 
FR Campbellsville 
JR B~thel (Ired.) 

Judson 
FR Mc~1urry 
FR Columbia Int'l 
SO Grace 

Judson 
f~ Ohio Christiac 
SR ;mmanuel (Ga.) 
so Campbellsville 
SO Trinity Christian 
?R Bethel (Ind.) 
?R Bethel (Ind.I 
SO Campbellsville 
FR Bethe] (Ind.) 
S"' Emmanuel (Ga.) 
J~ Campbe~lsville 
JR Emrnam:.el (Ga.) 

JR Ca~pbellsville 
JR Central Baptist 
FR co:tege cf t. 
FR McMurry 
FR Campbellsvill~ 
SO F.nunan~ol (Ga.) 
SR Errm1anuel (Ga.) 
FR Trinity Christian 
SR Belhaven 
:7R o·:iio Chri.st.i c:ir. 

fH Mct-'.urry 
SO 3::nmanuel (Ga.) 
FR Ohio Ch~lstian 
FR College ot t 
so College oft. 
JR Belhaven 
JR Belhaven 

SR Moody Bible 
SO FaitP- Baptist Bible 
SR Maranatha BaptlsL 
JR Johnson u - TN 
JR Toccoa Fal.ls 
SO Bcb Jo:1es 
FR Grace Bible 

6:40 . 2 
6:40.8 
6: 41. 7 
6:42.3 
6:42.6 
6:42.8 
E:43.0 
E: 43. 5 
6:43.7 
6:47.4 
6: 47. 5 
6:47. 8 
6: 48. 4 
6:48.8 
6:S0.4 
6:50.5 
6: 51. 5 
fi: 51. 9 
6:54.3 
6:59.2 
6:59.7 
7:00.6 
7 :01.3 
7:04.3 
7:04.5 
7:06.B 
7;07.3 
7:1D.2 
7:12.7 
7: 13.2 
7:13.5 
7: 17. 2 

7: 19. 6 
7:24.8 
"J: 26. 6 
7:31.4 
7:32.l 
7:32.8 
7:37.4 
7:39.0 
7: 40. ·1 
7:41.2 
7 : 44. 9 
8:02.3 
8:06.2 
B: 15. 5 
S:110.3 

6: '15. 6 
6: 19. 3 
6:20.9 
6:23.G 
6:27.6 
6:28.0 
6:29.5 

20:0.26 
20:45.06 
20:47.8: 
20:49.87 
20:5-:).79 
20:51.i.8 
20:52.06 
20:53.34 
20:54.11 
21:05.48 
21:0~.87 
21:C6.70 
21:08.68 
21:09.81 
21:15.02 
21:15.18 
21:18.40 
21 : 19 . 68 
21:26.91 
21:Q.24 
21:43.8: 
21:46.61 
21:48.88 
21:58.02 
21:58.61 
22:05.74 
22:07.33 
22:16.40 
22:24.22 
22:25.88 
22:26.78 
22:38.15 
22:<'15.58 
23: 01. 91 
23:07.?.5 
23:22.23 
23:24.39 
23:26.81 
23:4D.94 
23:46.08 
23:50.:.9 
23:S2.76 
24:04.37 
24:58.27 
25:10.44 
25:39.30 
26:56.31 

19: 7.6. 70 
:.9:38.22 
19:43.48 
19:49.93 
20:03.96 
20:0S.33 
20:09.89 

50 
51 
52 
53 
5~ 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 

66 
67 
68 
69 
·10 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
·n 
78 
79 

BO 
BJ. 
82 
83 
81 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
9:l 
94 

1 

2 

3 
4 
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2016 NCCAA National C1·oss Country Cham1>ionships · 11/12/2016 

Choctaw T!·ails 
Rankings 

... . Event 2 Women 5k Run cc 
8 #254 Dinkler, Davy FR Oai< nills Chr.ist ian 6:35.8 20:29.53 
9 #243 Atkinson, Hannah so Moody Bib2.e 6:38.4 20:37.58 5 

10 #247 Johnson, Mara FH Moody Bible 6:39.7 20:41.58 6 
11 #::H8 :vJinnich, Emi. FR Moody Bible 6:42.1 20:49.25 7 
12 #2~1 Rothj, Kayla SR ~']Oody aibk 6:43.9 20:54.63 8 
13 #217 Richerson, Kimberly SR Maranatha. Bap::ist 6:48.8 21 : 09.97 9 
H #218 Vander Pluyr.i, Sarah JR Maranatha Baptist 6: 50. 7 21:15.82 1'.) 
15 #306 Murley, Mackenziel JR Toccoa ~alls 6:~5.3 21:30. 19 11 
!6 #2<'.lS Carter, Amy JR Moody Bible 6:56.1 21:32.49 12 
17 i/289 Andro, Kei.sey FR Oz.ark Christ 6:56.3 21:33.32 
] 8 #45 RUl!lfe.i. t., ~~adi so Bob Jones 6:59.0 21:41.75 13 
19 #2 l'ro·:1t, Ka::ey FR Alice Lo1.oyd 6:59.9 21:44.35 
20 113:i.8 Sorrel, Harlie FK Trir.ity aibl 7:0~.6 21:49.83 
2l ~215 Hansel, Madelyn so Maranatha Baptist 7:02.2 21:.'il.47 1.4 
22 #214 l::lro1~n, Anna FR Maranatha Baptist 7:07.2 22:07.2f 15 
2:l #?.?. 0 Wigdal, Alicyn dR Maranatha 3apt:i:;t 7:09.C 22:12.6{) '.'.6 
24 #43 claasbroek, F.:velyn FR l::loo Jcr,es 7:21.9 22:52.82 )7 
25 ~l Buttrey, Brittney so Alice Lloyd 7: 23. 0 22:56.35 
26 #?.t;t; Bader, Emily so Moody Bible ., : 24 .1 ?.2:59.6€ 18 
27 #9 Vanderploeg, Katy JR Barcluy 7:27.1 23:09.00 
28 #44 Heath, Jessio FR Bob Jor.es 7:27.1 23:09.0I 19 
?,9 #41 Campbell, Molly JR Bob Jones 7:32.2 23:24.75 20 
~rn ii 185 Guerra, Mjlagro ~'R Grace Bible 7:38.S 23:44.<19 
31 #164 Ba.liard, Taylor E'R Faith Baptist Bi:OlQ 7:38.6 23:44.56 
32 #36C Cox, Claire JR Johnsor~ v - TN 7:38.6 23:44.70 
:n !l-lG6 Peters, Ka:~lyn F;, Faith Baptist Bib.le ·1: 38. 9 23:45.53 
34 #219 V0.rhalen, Nico:.e JR MaranathD Baptist 7:39.0 23:46.08 21 
35 #309 Smith, ,Tessie so Toc::oa Fal.:.s 7:]9.4 23:47.02 22 
36 112~5 Hoege, Hannah ?R Oak Hi] ~.S Christiar, 7:42.2 23:55.87 
37 #Jf;l Carl, Heidi 1:-'R ,Tohr.son u - TN 7:59.0 24:47.97 
38 #304 Coope::-::-i.der, Mindy so Toccoa ~"al.ls 8:05.4 25:08.08 2:l 
:l9 #~O Brammer, Haley so BolJ Jones 8:07.0 ?.5:13.01 24 
40 #46 Sheridan, Sarah so Bob ."Jones 8:15.1 2'.):38.07 25 
41 #3CS De:1nis, Am...',e r. so Toccoa ?alls 8: 24 . .: 26:06.:!.9 26 
42 #316 Aguirre, F:r.tily so '.'rir::.ty 3ibl 8:26.5 26:13.36 
43 J317 Sandoz, Charitie SR Trinity Bib2. 8:27.9 26:17.7€ 

Teall'. Scores 
-----~~=======~==~=========~===~~========~~====~~=========~====-7~~===========--

rota: .:. 2 3 5 *6 *7 *8 *9 
----~~-==--------~~~====-------~-~=========~-~=--~==========~~-=~~-~===========--
LJi v·i s i.cr.. I Resu:.ts 5000 Run 

l Dul. I.a~ Baptist 28 1 2 7 8 1:) 11 12 
Total Time: l:3:i.:17. l.8 

Average: 18:15.44 
2 Oklahoma Baptist 73 4 ,· 

:.) 18 19 27 28 40 
Total Time: 1:34:30.43 

Average: 18:54.09 
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2016 NCCAA National Cl'Oss Countt·y Championships - ll/12/2016 
Choctaw Trails 

Rankings 

.... Event 2 Women Sk Run cc 
"3 Ceda:::ville 94 1 4 f15- 20 ----22 23 25 38 

7otal ·rime: 1:36:07.42 
Average: i.9:13.49 

4 Cr.le. Christian 122 3 17 21 37 41 43 53 
TotD'.- T ~roe: 1:36:52.69 

Average: 19:22.54 
'..> Grace 182 13 3:. 33 50 55 58 66 

To::.al Time: :.:39:5:!..50 
Average: 19: 58. :rn 

6 Trinity c·~1.ristian 183 6 29 :is 52 61 71 85 
Total Ti:ne: 1:39:57.37 

A\.rerage: 19:!::>9.48 
7 111:cf"'urry ?.?.5 26 36 47 51 65 81 88 

Tot.al Time: 1:4.2:10.0l 
Average: 20:26.01 

8 Judson '.?./JC 32 48 49 54 57 64 6., 

Tot.al Time: 1:42:55.08 
Average: 20:35.02 

9 BeLhel ( Inri.) 24 6 21 10 60 63 72 73 75 
Total Time: 1:n:23.n4 

Ave:::age: 2G:40.73 
10 Ohio Christian 262 9 39 59 68 87 90 

':'otal Time: 1:45:05.68 
Average: 21:01.14 

11 Cc.:..:.ege of the Ozarks 278 16 4S 46 80 9] 92 
TGtal Time: .1:47:41.66 

Average: 21:32.34 
12 Campbellsville 339 56 62 70 74 77 79 82 

Totc:i l Time: 1:48:n.3::. 
J\verage: 21:39.~7 

·3 :>.:n:nn:1;,iel (Ga.} 348 42 69 76 78 83 84 89 
To':al Time: 1:so:a7.75 

Ave-rage: 22:Dl.55 
:.4 Belhave:i 351 34 44 86 93 94 

'T'o:..al Ti:ne: 1:56:34.00 
l\veraqe: 23:18.80 

:::ivi:;ion II ResJlts 5000 :l.un 
l t<'.ooc.y Bible I:istitL,te '?.7 - 5 6 1 8 12 18 

Total Time: 1:42:29.711 
Aven:ige: 20:29.95 

2 Ma.::-anatha Baptist 50 2 9 10 14 15 16 21 
Total Time: 1:46:07.90 

Ave:::-oge: 21:13.58 
3 Bob . .::-ones 7-:l 4 13 n 19 20 2<'1 25 

Total Time: 1:5:..:13.66 
Average: 22:14..74 

4 '::Gccoa Falls 85 3 11 22 23 ?. 6 
'c'ot.a2. Time: l:56:3S.44 

Average: 23:19.09 
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